or Online Transfer to Maybank Mid Valley Branch Account No: 514486122044
2. Interest at 2% per month is chargable on overdue accounts.
3. Goods sold are not returnable. Otherwise a cancellation fee of 10% on purchase price will be
imposed.

RINGGIT MALAYSIA NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY TWO ONLY 9,422.00Total

Authorised Signature

"Saya memperakui bahawa barang-barang / perkhidmatan 
yang dipesan telah dilaksanakan dengan sempurna"

Norazlina Tun Ibrahim
31/12/2020

31/12/2020